Cocoa Powder Coarse Crushers
Capacity /h
Fineness
Power
Dimension mm
Weight
Warranty

EXW price

Sieve Mesh 30-150 to be determined at order

The machine makes use of high speed rotation between the motive teeth disc and the fixed teeth
disc. Finished powder directly discharges through the outlet from the grinding cavity collected by
cloth bag where air will be gone out under pressure through small pore and fine powder won’t be
brought out, thereby nothing is in waste and in pollution. The size of granularity is based on sieve
meshes. The whole machine is made of stainless steel. The teeth grooves in the grinding cavity are
designed by precise mechanical equipment. The surface of teeth is smooth and cleaned easily.
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BWN200
10-120 kg
10-120 mesh
2,2 kWh
480%520*1040
75 kg

1 year

EUR 2,770

BWN300
30-200 kg
10-120 mesh
5,5 kWh
750%600%1260
180 kg
1 year
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